Position Other Positions Held

Principal, Middle, 7/8

7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences
Vice Principal, Ms

7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
7/8 Teacher, Esl

7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences
7/8 Teacher, Industrial Tech
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
Librarian, 7/8

7/8 Teacher, Art

Vice Principal, Ms

7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed

Teacher-In-Charge

7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
Counselor, 7/8

7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Ocs

Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed

7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Music

7/8 Teacher, Computer Apps
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed

7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed

7/8 Teacher, Computer Apps
7/8 Teacher, Performing Arts
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts

K-12 Education Entity

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Department

Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms

Total Wages

$108,710
$102,491
$98,821
$97,080
$96,089
$94,212
$92,787
$92,050
$88,988
$87,985
$87,648
$86,861
$85,895
$85,565
$84,766
$84,286
$84,080
$83,764
$83,575
$83,403
$80,842
$79,435
$78,382
$78,376
$78,313
$78,038
$77,949
$77,758
$76,801
$75,862

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,092
$21,334
$14,553
$14,569
$14,469
$25,833
$25,697
$25,582
$13,624
$19,492
$25,347
$21,243

$9,678
$19,977
$24,972
$24,186
$20,628
$13,220
$24,922
$13,418
$24,875
$20,022
$24,432
$13,004
$24,594
$24,728
$23,596
$24,424
$25,294
$24,218



7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences
7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
Counselor, 7/8

Lang, Speech, Hear Spec
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Performing Arts
Counselor, 7/8

Teacher, Se-Scc/Ed

7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
Middle School Secretary
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences
Data Processing Assistant
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
Lead Custodian li

7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
School Office Technician
Lead Fns, Secondary
Counselor, 7/8

7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms

$75,568
$74,823
$74,514
$73,468
$72,970
$72,255
$72,200
$71,495
$69,677
$69,296
$68,538
$68,538
$66,971
$64,206
$55,433
$54,696
$52,784
$51,983
$51,703
$51,565
$50,882
$50,678
$43,834
$42,512
$42,440
$42,188
$42,185
$36,403
$32,286
$31,948
$31,947
$29,711

$25,053
$24,199
$13,609
$24,121
$18,787
$18,706
$12,205
$20,465
$13,143

$7,611
$23,591
$12,173
$12,055
$17,487
$10,401
$10,985

$5,912
$10,762
$22,088
$12,179

$7,929
$10,368
$18,480
$15,641
$10,728
$21,353

$5,309
$15,035
$16,345
$10,079

$2,720
$12,669



7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
Lead Campus Supervisor
School Office Technician

Fns Assistant li

School Office Technician

Fns Assistant |

Custodian |, Nsd

Campus Supervisor
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
School Site Controller |
Campus Supervisor

Custodian |, Nsd

7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
Fns Assistant |

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Library Technician

Fns Assistant |

Fns Assistant |

Custodian |, Nsd
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Student Store Technician
Certificated, Long Term Sub
School Office Technician
Certificated, Long Term Sub
Fns Assistant |

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Fns Assistant |

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms
Tr Smedberg Ms

$28,982
$28,046
$27,971
$25,188
$23,385
$22,796
$22,552
$22,377
$22,214
$21,508
$19,995
$19,693
$18,439
$16,162
$15,970
$15,417
$14,629
$14,272
$14,146
$13,555
$13,150
$12,984
$12,633
$11,644
$10,969
$10,945
$10,678

$9,928

$8,850

$6,229

$5,346

$2,803

$9,202
$21,123
$20,198
$15,583
$20,657
$9,025
$11,350
$20,473
$10,084
$15,101
$8,570
$3,834
$2,846
$19,875
$4,155
$13,370
$6,995
$2,842
$545
$19,427
$869
$1,499
$1,444
$0
$2,740
$109
$45
$6,694
$0

$0
$629
$0



Certificated, Loa Elk Grove Unified Tr Smedberg Ms $1,333 $727



