Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Middle, 7/8		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$108,710	\$27,092
7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$102,491	\$21,334
Vice Principal, Ms		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$98,821	\$14,553
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$97,080	\$14,569
7/8 Teacher, Esl		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$96,089	\$14,469
7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$94,212	\$25,833
7/8 Teacher, Industrial Tech		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$92,787	\$25,697
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$92,050	\$25,582
Librarian, 7/8		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$88,988	\$13,624
7/8 Teacher, Art		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$87,985	\$19,492
Vice Principal, Ms	Teacher-In-Charge	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$87,648	\$25,347
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$86,861	\$21,243
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$85,895	\$9,678
Counselor, 7/8		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$85,565	\$19,977
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$84,766	\$24,972
7/8 Teacher, Ocs		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$84,286	\$24,186
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$84,080	\$20,628
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$83,764	\$13,220
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$83,575	\$24,922
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$83,403	\$13,418
7/8 Teacher, Music		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$80,842	\$24,875
7/8 Teacher, Computer Apps		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$79,435	\$20,022
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$78,382	\$24,432
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$78,376	\$13,004
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$78,313	\$24,594
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$78,038	\$24,728
7/8 Teacher, Computer Apps		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$77,949	\$23,596
7/8 Teacher, Performing Arts		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$77,758	\$24,424
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$76,801	\$25,294
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$75,862	\$24,218

7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$75,568	\$25,053
7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$74,823	\$24,199
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$74,514	\$13,609
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$73,468	\$24,121
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$72,970	\$18,787
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$72,255	\$18,706
Counselor, 7/8	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$72,200	\$12,205
Lang, Speech, Hear Spec	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$71,495	\$20,465
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$69,677	\$13,143
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$69,296	\$7,611
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$68,538	\$23,591
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$68,538	\$12,173
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$66,971	\$12,055
7/8 Teacher, Performing Arts	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$64,206	\$17,487
Counselor, 7/8	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$55,433	\$10,401
Teacher, Se-Scc/Ed	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$54,696	\$10,985
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$52,784	\$5,912
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$51,983	\$10,762
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$51,703	\$22,088
Middle School Secretary	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$51,565	\$12,179
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$50,882	\$7,929
7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$50,678	\$10,368
Data Processing Assistant	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$43,834	\$18,480
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$42,512	\$15,641
Lead Custodian li	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$42,440	\$10,728
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$42,188	\$21,353
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$42,185	\$5,309
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$36,403	\$15,035
School Office Technician	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$32,286	\$16,345
Lead Fns, Secondary	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$31,948	\$10,079
Counselor, 7/8	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$31,947	\$2,720
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$29,711	\$12,669
		-		

7/8 Teacher, Language Arts	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$28,982	\$9,202
Lead Campus Supervisor	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$28,046	\$21,123
School Office Technician	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$27,971	\$20,198
Fns Assistant li	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$25,188	\$15,583
School Office Technician	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$23,385	\$20,657
Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$22,796	\$9,025
Custodian I, Nsd	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$22,552	\$11,350
Campus Supervisor	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$22,377	\$20,473
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$22,214	\$10,084
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$21,508	\$15,101
Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$19,995	\$8,570
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$19,693	\$3,834
Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$18,439	\$2,846
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$16,162	\$19,875
School Site Controller I	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$15,970	\$4,155
Campus Supervisor	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$15,417	\$13,370
Custodian I, Nsd	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$14,629	\$6,995
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$14,272	\$2,842
Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$14,146	\$545
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$13,555	\$19,427
Library Technician	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$13,150	\$869
Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$12,984	\$1,499
Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$12,633	\$1,444
Custodian I, Nsd	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$11,644	\$0
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$10,969	\$2,740
Student Store Technician	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$10,945	\$109
Certificated, Long Term Sub	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$10,678	\$45
School Office Technician	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$9,928	\$6,694
Certificated, Long Term Sub	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$8,850	\$0
Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$6,229	\$0
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$5,346	\$629
Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$2,803	\$0

Certificated, Loa	Elk Grove Unified	Tr Smedberg Ms	\$1,333	\$727
-------------------	-------------------	----------------	---------	-------